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Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Audio
The Christian Way 1 Z.T. Fomum Yes The way of life 133 1982 English Done($7.99)
2 Z.T. Fomum Yes The way of obedience 150 1982 English Done($6.5)
3 Z. T. Fomum Yes The way of discipleship 146 1982 English Done($12)
Z.T. Fomum Yes Le chemin d'etre disciple 146 1982 French Done($12)
4 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way of Sanctification 186 1983 English Done($7.99)
5 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way Of Christian Character 204 1983 English Done($12)
6 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way Of Spiritual Power 178 1984 English Done($7.99)
7 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way Of Christian Service 250 1982 English  Done($10.99)
8 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way Of Spiritual Warfare 212 1985 English Done($7.99)
9 Z. T. Fomum Yes The Way of Suffering For Christ 180 1982 English Done($7.99)
10 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way Of Overcomers 180 1983 English Done($6.99)
Z.T. Fomum Yes Le Chemin des Vainqueurs 180 1983 French Done($6.99)
11 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way Of Spiritual Encouragement 158 1987 English Done($7.99)
Z. T. Fomum Yes Le Chemin de L’encouragement Spirituel 158 1987 French Done($7.99)

12 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way Of Loving The Lord 130 1983 English Done($5.99)
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Z. T. Fomum
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Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum
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Title

Discipleship at any cost

Disciple Colte que Colte

The Use of Time

Retreats For Spiritual Progress

Retraites pour le Progres Spirituel

Personal Spiritual Revival

Daily Dynamic Encounters with God

The School of Truth

Goals! How to Set Them and Accomplish Them!!

Deliverance From The Sin of Laziness

Délivrance du Péché de la Paresse

The Art of Working Hard

Knowing God - The Greatest Need of The Hour

Revelation: A Must

True Repentance

Pages

84

84

228

132

132

108

156

302

118

184

184
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168

138

100
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English

French

English

English

French

English

English

English

English

English

French

English

English

English

English

Audio

Done($6.14)

Done($6.14)

Done($8.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($11.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($7)

Done($7)

Done($6.99)

Done($7.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Audio

25 Z.T. Fomum Yes Restitution 160 1990 English Done($5.99)
26 Z.T. Fomum Yes You Can Receive a Pure Heart Today 128 1992 English  Done($8.99)
27 Z. T. Fomum Yes You Can Lead Someone to The Lord Jesus Today 160 1993 English Done($6.99)
Z. T. Fomum Yes Tu Peux Conduire Quelqu’'un a Christ Aujourd’hui 160 1993 French Done($6.99)

28 Z.T. Fomum Yes You Can Receive The Baptism Into The Holy Spirit Now 138 1986 English Done($6.99)
29 Z. T. Fomum Yes The Dignity of Manual Labour 168 1996 English Done($6.99)
30 Z.T. Fomum Yes You Have a Talent! 226 1995 English Done($6.99)
31 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Making of Disciples 254 1986 English  Done($8.99)
Z. T. Fomum Yes Faire Des Disciples 254 1986 French Done($8.99)

32 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Secret of Spiritual Fruitfulness 114 1986 English  Done($5.99)
33 Z. T. Fomum Yes Are You Still a Disciple of The Lord Jesus? 122 2004 English Done($7.99)
34 Z. T. Fomum Yes The Overcomer as a Servant of Man 192 1994 English Done($6.99)
35 Z.T. Fomum Yes Who is Truly a Disciple of The Lord Jesus? 76 1986 English Done($0.99)
Z. T. Fomum Yes Qui est Réellement Disciple du Seigneur Jesus ? 76 1986 French Done($0.99)

Prayer Power 36 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Way of Victorious Praying 304 1984 English Done($21)
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Evangelism Series

Making Spiritual
Progress

ZTF Complete
Works
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The Ministry Of Fasting

The Art Of Intercession

36 Reasons For Winning The Lost To Christ

The Ministers And The Ministry of The New Covenant

The Cross in The Life And Ministry of The Believer

Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 1)

Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 2)

Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 3)

Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 4)

Moving on With The Lord Jesus Christ

Making Spiritual Progress (Volumes 1 - 4)

The Complete Works of ZTF on Basic Christian Doctrine

The Complete Works of ZTF on Leadership (Vol. 1)

The Complet Works of ZTF on The Gospel Message

The Complete Works of ZTF on Marriage

Pages

386
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138
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1200
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English

English

English

English
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English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Audio

Done($12.99)

Done($13.99)

Done($5.99)

Done

Done($9.99)

Done

Done($5.99)

Done($6.99)

Done

Done($7.6)

Done($13.99)

Done($16.99)

Done($17.99)

Done($16.99)

Done($15.99)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Audio

The Sanctification

Series 52 Z.T. Fomum Yes Deliverance From Sin 66 1990 English  Done($3.99)
53 Z.T. Fomum Yes Sanctified And Consecrated For Spiritual Ministry 170 1986 English Done($6.99)
54 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Sower, The Seed, And The Hearts of Men 130 1986 English Done($6.99)
55 Z.T. Fomum Yes Freedom From The Sin of Adultery And Fornication 252 N/A English Done($9.99)
56 Z T. Fomum Yes 22;:1':; IiBtt-:fore You May Lead to Immediate Death: Do Not 210 N/A English bone
57 Z. T. Fomum Yes Be Filled With The Holy Spirit 46 2003 English Done
58 Z.T. Fomum Yes Deliverance from the Sin of Gluttony 170 1995 English  Done($6.85)

God, Sex, and You 59 Z.T. Fomum Yes Enjoying The Premarital Life 146 1984 English Done($7.99)
60 Z.T. Fomum Yes Enjoying The Choice Of Your Marriage Partner 200 1984 English Done($7.99)
61 Z.T. Fomum Yes Enjoying The Married Life 158 1985 English Done($7.99)
62 Z.T. Fomum Yes Divorce And Remarriage 110 1994 English  Done($4.99)
63 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Successful Marriage: The Husband’s Making 90 1997 English Done($4.99)
64 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Successful Marriage: The Wife’s Making 102 2000 English Done($7.99)

65 Z. T. Fomum Yes Life-changing Thoughts on Marriage 310 2006 English Done($6.99)
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Glory
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Author
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Z.T. Fomum
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Z.T. Fomum
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No
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Yes
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Title

The Secluded Worshiper: Anna

Vision, Burden, Action

The Leader And His God

Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness

Brokenness: The Secret of Spiritual Overflow

The Secret of Spiritual Rest

God, a Man, and Men

Spiritual Nobility

Power For Service

Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)

A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life

A Broken Vessel

The Joy of Begging to Belong to the Lord Jesus Christ: A

Testimony

Inner Healing

Pages

268

212

126

290

172

272

270

82

168
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72

120

174
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2007
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English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Audio

Done($9.99)

Done($8.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($10.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($10.99)

Done($10.99)

Done($7.6)

Done

Done($6.99)

Done($11)

Done

Done($7.99)

Done($8.89)
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Spiritual Conflict
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Jesus Still Heals
Today
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Z. T. Fomum
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Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum
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No Failure Needs to be Final

Facing Life’s Problems Victoriously

Faire Face Victorieusement Aux Problemes de la Vie

A Word To The Students

God Centredness

The Prophecy of the Overthrow of the satanic prince of
Yaounde

The Overthrow of Principalities And Powers

Deliverance From Demons

The Prophecy of The Overthrow of The Satanic Prince of
Cameroon

The Prophecy of The Overthrow of The Satanic Prince of
Douala

Jesus Loves You And Wants To Heal You

Jésus T'aime et Veut te Guérir

Come And See: Jesus Has Not Changed! He Still Heals Today

Jesus Saves and Heals Today

Pages

116

152

152

86

78

40
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60
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2003
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LAN

English

English

French

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

French

English

English

Audio

Done($8.99)

Done($16.35)

Done($16.35)

Done($4.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done($6.9)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($6.99)

Done
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God Loves You

World
Conventions

God, Money, and
You

No

93

94

95
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97
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99

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

Z.T. Fomum

ZTF?
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

N/A
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Title

God'’s Love And Forgiveness

L'amour et le Pardon de Dieu

Come Back Home My Son: | Still Love You

Meet The Liberator

Celebrity A Mask

Encounter The Saviour

The Game of Life

Le Jeu de la Vie

Disciple of Jesus Christ to make Disciples for Jesus Christ

The Christian And Money

Pages

88

88

172

92

110

90

80

80

246

86

Year

1976

1976

1996

2023

2008

2016

1976

1976

2020

1988

LAN

English

French

English

English

English

English

English

French

English

English

Audio

Done

Done

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($3.99)

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Done

Done($0.99)



